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Print Name Company Address Phone E-mail Contractor Type

1 Melissa Killen Gonzalez De La Garza and Assoc, LLC 210-208-9400

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

2 Ted Zamora D Guerra Construction, LLC

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

3 Matt Cisneros Cruz Tech 832-621-8306 mcisneros@cruztec.com

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

4 Andrew Wilkinson LAN

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

5 Joseph Marranzino LAN

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

6 Alex Jimenez HJD Capital 210-681-0954 ajimenez@hjdcapital.com

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

7 Nina Bittle SAWS nina.bittle@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

8 Efrain Aguirre SAWS efrain.aguirre@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                        
□ Supplier

9 Susan Rodriquez SAWS susan.rodriquez@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

10 Bryan Spina SAWS LNV

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

11 Jonathan Miranda SAWS jonathan.miranda@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor                       
□ Supplier

Attendance Sheet
Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting

August 14, 2020 @ 2:00 PM

2021 SMP Package I, II, III, IV, V, VI
Solicitation No.: CO-00355-FG, CO-00356-FG, CO-00357-FG, CO-00358, SM, CO-00359-SM, CO-00360-SM

mailto:mcisneros@cruztec.com
mailto:ajimenez@hjdcapital.com
mailto:nina.bittle@saws.org#
mailto:efrain.aguirre@saws.org#
mailto:susan.rodriquez@saws.org#
mailto:jonathan.miranda@saws.org#


Page  2

Print Name Company Address Phone E-mail Contractor Type

Attendance Sheet
Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting

August 14, 2020 @ 2:00 PM

2021 SMP Package I, II, III, IV, V, VI
Solicitation No.: CO-00355-FG, CO-00356-FG, CO-00357-FG, CO-00358, SM, CO-00359-SM, CO-00360-SM

12 Florinda Gonzales SAWS 210-233-3914 florinda.gonzales@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

13 Sira Guajardo SAWS siguajardo@saws.org

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

14 Chris Boenges K Friese

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

15 Greg Blackburn K Friese

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

16

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

17

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

18

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

19

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

20

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

18

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier

19

□ General Contractor
□  Sub-Contractor           
□ Supplier
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